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
award-winning camps while having 
the summer of a lifetime. Apply on- 
line at www.pineforestcamp.com 
Web developer needed for 6 week 
project with potential for longer term. 
Exp. with ASP, RDBMS, HTML re- 
quired. $10/hr. Send resume to: 
loring.g.hummel@ci.eugene.or.us 
Are you stable-minded? Springfield 
stable has work available in ex- 
change for riding. Prefer someone 
avail 1-5 days/week M-F 9am-12. 
Call 747-2675. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 

2 bedroom, brick, fireplace, AC, 
W/D, fenced yard, extra outside 
storage. Pets ok. Non-smoking, 10 
blocks to UO. 2653 Hilyard. Avail 
5/1. $845 + 1 st & last. 606-7942. 

women's Pool Clime 
To-RegUter 

Si&n/UpAt 
Hay 1st 

| 5:00pm/ 

teaaaiKiiMaawHMijiiKiiiaiM 
LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd. 

1630 Ferry St. $465. Avail, soon. 
No pets! Call 741-0320. 

RESERVING FOR FALL 
Low summer rates. 

Large, clean, quiet 1 & 2 bdrms. 
1 block UO. Nicely furnished. 

Call Chuck 344-4760. 

2 bdrms, $550-$575, 3.5 blocks from 
UO. 1550 Mill St., furnished. Avail. 
Now! Parking avail. 484-9922. 

This is the life in college livingl 

un iversiTY 
COMMONS 

apaRTmenTS 

1 Washer/dryer 
1 Close to campus 
1 On bus route 
1 Electronic alarms 
1 Decked out kitchen 
1 Private bedrooms/ 

indvidual leases 
1 Computer lab, copier, 

and tax available 
90 Commons Drive 338-4000 
www.universitycommons.com 

> Heated pool 
> Basketball/volleyball 

courts 
1 Workout facilities 
1 Starting at $325 
1 Roommate matching 

service 
110 & 12-mo. leases 

LARGE, CLEAN & QUIET 
1 bdrm. 1/2 blk UO. Fully furn. Cov- 
ered parking. Now reserving for 
Sum. & Fall. 484-4103. 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
PROSPECT PARK 

484-6553 
Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

1765 Ferry Alley 
1 bdrm • $395 

First Week Free! 

365 E. 16th 
2 bdrm • $550 

First Week Free! 

Property Management 
Real Extale 

1339 Oak St., Suite 1 
344-1235 

South Gate 1, 2, & 4 bdrm town- 
house. Excellent Move-In Special/ 
Free Rent! W/D. Call Willis 344- 
6540. 

1965 Patterson 
The Greenwood Apartments 

Do you like NEW? 
New cabinets, counters, appliances, 
floor coverings, lighting, plumbing 
fixtures and windows! Just a few 

spacious units left in this quite com- 
plex. 1 & 2 bedrooms, $575/$695 

Call 683-2271 to view today. 
Campus Apt. Available Now! 

2 bdrm, $400/mo. 
343-8545. 

Large 2 Bdrm apt. in complex. 
G/W/S paid, laundry on site. Sum- 
mer rates starting now, $30, Manag- 
er on-site, 683-6579. 

1149 Ferry 
The Firtree Apartments 

Very close to campus! Only a few 1 
and 2 bedrooms left! Completely 

remodeled, fully applianced, 
laundry, covered parking available. 

Now renting for fall term- $525/$595. 
Call 684-0515. 

West Hills Village 
1» 2« 3 Bedroom Units 

1459 City View 
$475-$625 

Patio • Basketball Hoops • 
2.5 mi from UO. 

Free Expanded Cable. 
Close to schools and shopping. 

Sorry No Pets 
344-3311 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
Rent for summer. 2 bdrm town- 
house, clean. 1.5 blocks to UO. 
Newer appliances & dw. $500/mo. 
(Sum) Avail. 6-16-02. Call 684-0056. 

Spring Ridge Village 
1 Bedroom Units 

1411 A Street, Springfield. 
2.5 mi. from UO. 

Nicely landscaped. 
On site laundry, Dishwasher. 
On bus line. Sorry No Pets. 

746-9036 
Patterson Tower 

Elegant High Rise 
• Large 1 & 2 bdrm, $550-$820 

• Close to the University 
» Laundry room on each floor 

Hours: 9am-12pm, M-F 
Saturday viewings by appt. 
1080 Patterson • 687-8155 

2 Bdrm, not in complex, summer 
rates starting now, $395, campus- 
rental.com. 343-6000. 
Small Funky Studio close to cam- 
pus. $350 includes g.w.s. heat. Call 
Stewardship Properties. 343-6000. 

Rivertowne Apartments 
Garden Style • Courtyard Views 

• 2 bdrm,$595 
• Sparkling pool 
• On-site laundry 

• On bus line 
Hours: 1:30-4:30, M-F 

Saturday viewings by appt. 
597 Country Club Rd. • 485-1422 

smucc ififimi 
Call Manager for Details. 

2 bdrm, hookups, all modern 
conveniences. NO App Fee. 
Clean & modern complex 

°o In Junction City 
B OAKVIEW APTS 
S 998-5802 
o_Cascade Rental Mgml. Co._ 

Two bedroom • $585 
On campus. 

Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 
South Hills Village 

1*2 Bedroom Units 
$430-$490 

1411 A Street, Springfield. 
2.5 mi. from UO. 

On site laundry • Dishwasher. 
Free Expanded Cable. 

On bus line. Sorry No Pets. 
746-9036 

Centr’e Court Village 
1*2 Bedroom Apt. Homes 

$460-$520 
3667 Main Street, Springfield 

Patios • On site laundry • 
Free Expanded Cable. 

On bus line. 
Sorry No Pets. 
741-4726 

★★★*★*★★★*★★*★**★★★**★ 

www.dailyemerald.com 
★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★ 

586 East 12th 2 bdrm apt. 
$525/mo. $500 deposit. W/D 

623 E. 17th Alley #B1- studio 
$395/mo., $350 deposit 

Mallard Properties 465-3825 

Quiet unfurnished studio near 
27th & Willamette. $475/mo. in- 
cludes utilities, HBO, W/D, parking 
space. No tobacco. 345-4491. 

Lane Tower 
Downtown Highrise 

Studio &1 bd starting $435 & $535 
• All utilities paid, on-site laundry 

• On UO busline 
Hours: 10:00-4:30, T-F 

Saturday viewings by appt. 
1601 Olive *485-0916 

♦ ♦♦♦♦♦♦ 

1/2 BLOCK FROM 
CAMPUS 

1 & 2 Bedrooms, 
Starting at $475 
Quiet & Clean 

344-4619 • 485-7878 

2 bdrm., 1 bath, corner unit w/bal- 
cony at 1390 Alder. St. available 
5-1-02. Call Bell Real Estate at 
541-688-2060. 

225 QUADS 

QUADS 
All utilities pad, 

some with balcony. 
Walk to campus. 

Laundry/ security gates. 
$295-$315 

Call Bruce 485-5426 
Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 

1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

ROOMS FOR RENT. Great for se- 
rious students/working people. 4 
blocks from UO entrance. All utils, 
paid, house telephone & cleaning 
service provided. No drugs & dis- 
ruptive behavior. 341-9434 

1 room in 3 room house. 
$350+utils. Ready for May. 
435 E. 15th. Call 687-1197. 

One room in nice 6 room house. 4 
blocks to UO. Avail May. $250/mo + 

utils. 338-0776. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Nice 2 Bdrm. Duplex. Spacious and 

bright. Great location. $750/mo. 
160 W. 27th Ave. 510-0196. 

VERY LARGE 4 BEDROOM 
Garage,1.5 bath, vaulted ceilings. 

$900,344-4619. 

LIKE NEW 
The best 2 bedroom contemporary 
duplex, 5 blocks to campus, carpet- 
ed, fireplace, beamed ceilings, patio, 
carport, yard, all appliances. $895 
+fees/deposit. 579-1568. 

Lovely large quiet 2 bdrm. Applian- 
ces + W/D. Patio, parking, 5 blks W. 
of UO. $800/deposit. (541)756-7122. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Male grad student seeks similar to 
share 2 bdrm house w/ 2 cats, yard, 
fp, w/d, bus, bike. $350/mo. +1/2 
utils. 1140 Jackson St. 431-0802. 

Roommate Wanted thru 6/02. 
Huge room available in large 5 
bdrm. house. Share house nice fe- 
male and male. Very private. Off- 
street parking. Short walk to UO. 
W/D available. $300/mo + utils. Call 
anytime. 344-1072. 

Mid-Valley Willamette Writers May 
2nd meeting features author Jessi- 
ca Morrell, The Plot Thickens: Plot is 
a Verb, 7 pm, Hilyard St. Community 
Center, 2580 Hilyard, Eugene. Infor- 
mation, Patsy Hand, 686-0189. 
Willamette Writers and Barnes & 
Noble Kate Herzog Scholarships 
offers two college freshmen or soph- 
omores free attendance to the WW 
writing conference August 9-11. 
Conference brings New York 
agents, editors and LA film people to 
Portland. Submission information, 
www.willamettewriters.com, wil 
write@willamettewriters.com, 503- 
452-1592 

285 SERVICES 
24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

Pregnant? Talk with a friend. 
Confidential. Free. 
1st Way *687-8651 

Excel Communications offers com- 

petitive long distance plans. Call 
1 -888-673-3795. 

Global ID #3205004117 

Pregnant? 
Call Dr. Diann Wilson. 

683-9097. 
Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 

pregnancy tests. 
All Women's Health Services. 

633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

290 HEALTH & FITNESS 
Finals have you worried? 

Retain more with less study time 
100% Guaranteed!!! 

Study smarter not harder 
http://brainfood4life.com 
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